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ICD-10 Diagnostic Codes That Are Billable

MCOoMpass with CPT Codes: 91120 and 91122

4 aAnorectal Manometry System Partial List provided by Medspira customers

COMMON ICD-10 CODES:

R15.2
R15.0
K59.0
K59.01
K59.09
K59.00
N81.84
M62.50

Fecal Incontinence — with Urgency

Fecal Incontinence — with Fecal Smearing

Constipation - Infrequent, Hard, Difficult-to-pass Bowel Movements
Slow Transit Constipation

Other Constipation — Chronic Constipation

Constipation, Unspecified

(FEMALE only) Disuse Atrophy of Pelvic Muscles and Anal Sphincter
(MALE or FEMALE) Muscle Wasting and Atrophy, Unspecified Site

ADDITIONAL ICD-10 CODES:

R15.9
R19.4
K59.02
K58.0
K58.9
K6.22
K6.23
K62.81
070.4
070.1

K59.4
R10.2
R14.0
R14.1
R14.3
K60.2
K60.3
K60.4
K60.5
K62.4
K62.89
G60.9
R19.8
N94.89

Full Incontinence of Feces

Change in Bowel Habit

Outlet Dysfunction Constipation

Irritable Bowel Syndrome with Diarrhea

Irritable Bowel Syndrome without Diarrhea

Anal Prolapse

Rectal Prolapse

Anal Sphincter Tear — Healed / Non-traumatic / Old

Anal Sphincter Tear Complicating Delivery, Not Associated with Second Degree Laceration

Second Degree Perineal Laceration — Rupture or Tear During Delivery, also involving
Anal Sphincter

Anal Spasm

Pelvic and Perineal Pain

Abdominal Distension (Gaseous)

Gas Pain

Excessive Flatulence

Anal Fissure, Unspecified

Anal Fistula

Rectal Fistula

Anorectal Fistula

Stenosis of Anus and Rectum

Other Specified Diseases of Anus and Rectum
Hereditary and Idiopathic Neuropathy, Unspecified
Other Specified Symptoms and Signs Involving the Digestive System and Abdomen

Other Specified Conditions with Female Genital Organs and Menstrual Cycle



