

ICD-10 Diagnostic Codes That Are Billable with CPT Codes: 91120 and 91122

Partial List provided by Medspira customers

COMMON ICD-10 CODES:

R15.2	Fecal Incontinence – with Urgency
R15.0	Fecal Incontinence – with Fecal Smearing
K59.0	Constipation – Infrequent, Hard, Difficult-to-pass Bowel Movements
K59.01	Slow Transit Constipation
K59.09	Other Constipation – Chronic Constipation
K59.00	Constipation, Unspecified
N81.84	(FEMALE only) Disuse Atrophy of Pelvic Muscles and Anal Sphincter
M62.50	(MALE or FEMALE) Muscle Wasting and Atrophy, Unspecified Site

ADDITIONAL ICD-10 CODES:

R15.9	Full Incontinence of Feces
R19.4	Change in Bowel Habit
K59.02	Outlet Dysfunction Constipation
K58.0	Irritable Bowel Syndrome with Diarrhea
K58.9	Irritable Bowel Syndrome without Diarrhea
K6.22	Anal Prolapse
K6.23	Rectal Prolapse
K62.81	Anal Sphincter Tear – Healed / Non-traumatic / Old
070.4	Anal Sphincter Tear Complicating Delivery, Not Associated with Second Degree Laceration
O70.1	Second Degree Perineal Laceration – Rupture or Tear During Delivery, also involving Anal Sphincter
K59.4	Anal Spasm
R10.2	Pelvic and Perineal Pain
R14.0	Abdominal Distension (Gaseous)
R14.1	Gas Pain
R14.3	Excessive Flatulence
K60.2	Anal Fissure, Unspecified
K60.3	Anal Fistula
K60.4	Rectal Fistula
K60.5	Anorectal Fistula
K62.4	Stenosis of Anus and Rectum
K62.89	Other Specified Diseases of Anus and Rectum
G60.9	Hereditary and Idiopathic Neuropathy, Unspecified
R19.8	Other Specified Symptoms and Signs Involving the Digestive System and Abdomen
N94.89	Other Specified Conditions with Female Genital Organs and Menstrual Cycle